17.02.63. Innsbruck

started: 115-25
finished: 36

0NN W

27.
28.

. Gerhard Nenning
. Karl Schranz

. Egon Zimmermann II
. Leo Lacroix

. Adalbert Leitner

. Ludwig Leitner

. Hugo Nindl

. Carlo Senoner

. Guy Perillat
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Hias Leitner
George Gruenenfelder
Gaston Perrot
Heini Messner
Benno Frank
Eberhardt Riedl
Franz Digruber
Martino Fill
Adolph Mathis
Ernst Scherzer
Arild Holm

Joos Minsch

Rip McMannus
Fritz Wagnerberger
Olle Rohlen
Bengt-Erik Grahn
Ernst Falch

Helmuth Schranz
Karl Suess

AUT

AUT

AUT
FRA
AUT
FRG
AUT
ITA

FRA
AUT
SUI
FRA
AUT
FRG
GDR
AUT
ITA
SUI
GDR
NOR
SUI
USA
FRG
SWE
SWE
AUT

AUT
GDR

Alpine Combined, men

244 0.00

494 5.27
6.46
6.64
6.96

14.15
8.85

23.02

10.75
15.02
22.35
18.40
24.64
10.85

24.82
24.69
21.51
18.33
23.53
19.36
19.19
24.61
36.92
61.74
38.35
62.06

0.00
29.11
26.41
54.30
58.18
68.46

16.35
23.57
33.08
38.69
37.91
42.24
45.92
42.31
32.36

8.82
40.28
18.82
81.34
54.55
60.50
33.88
32.83
24.13

40.88
53.74

80.40
48.02

2.44

10.21

17.39
21.66
29.31
29.55
33.49
33.87

41.17
48.26
54.59
57.02
61.44
61.60
65.11
66.92
69.28
70.56
79.63
80.88
81.34
84.66
86.91
88.18
92.01
92.59

101.28
101.76



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Rudi Sailer

Peter Lakota

Peter Duncan
Yoshiharu Fukuhara
Rex Carson

Roman Sobanski
Jerzy Wojna
Bronislaw Trzebunia

AUT
YUG
CND
JAP
USA
POL
POL
POL

47.76
43.17
58.58
75.76
66.47
50.72
72.83
71.77

64.84
70.15
61.45
53.12
62.89
82.00
65.14
66.72

112.60
113.32
120.03
128.88
129.36
132.72
137.97
138.49



